
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Elma Public Library October 8 Wednesday 5:30 PM

Rock On! Learn About 
Stones & Craft Your Own 

Bracelet! Jennifer Chowdhury

Elma Public Library October 16 Thursday 2 PM

Buffalo's First Ladies: 
Abigail Powers Fillmore 

and Frances Folsom 
Cleveland Explore Buffalo

Elma Public Library October 21 Tuesday 2 PM Backyard Wildlife Greg Bittner

Elma Public Library October 22 Wednesday 6:30 PM

A Historical Look at the 
Origin & Traditions of 

Halloween Henry Pogodzinski

Elma Public Library October 30 Thursday 12 PM

Listing and Buying Your 
Home: What First, Who 

Now, Where Do I Go, How 
Do I Start Donald Zappia

Elma Public Library November 4 Tuesday 2 PM
What is a Trust and Do I 

Need One? Valerie Stanek

Elma Public Library November 5 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

Elma Public Library November 6 Thursday 2 PM
History of Transportation 

in Buffalo Kenneth Kuminski

Elma Public Library November 18 Tuesday 2 PM
Spot that Scam! By Being 

an Educated Consumer Jennifer Andres

Elma Public Library December 2 Tuesday 2 PM
7 Key Decisions for Seniors 

for Rightsizing Michael Olear

Elma Public Library December 3 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Russia & Ukraine in 

Trump's Second Term York Norman

Elma Public Library December 4 Friday 2 PM Crazy 1960's Harriet Grayson

Elma Public Library December 16 Tuesday 2 PM
Mark Twain's Haunts 

Around Western New York Tom Reigstad


